
   

(Schedule as of 6/8/23) 

 

Town of Schuyler Falls - Summer 2023 - FREE 

River Street Park, Morrisonville, 6pm – 9pm 

Saturday, June 24  Tunes of Time Karaoke & DJs 

Saturday, July 1        Too Tall String Band 

Saturday, July 8      Kickin’ Up Dust 

Saturday, July 15         John Geno 

Saturday, July 22      Towne Meeting 

(Saturday, July 29 @Clinton County Fairgrounds!) 

Saturday, August 5       Model 97 
 

Saturday, August 12        The Bootleg Band 
Sunday, August 13  Tunes of Time Karaoke & DJs 
 

Saturday, August 19      Neil Gillespie 

Saturday, August 26  Tunes of Time Karaoke & DJs 

River Street Park - at the end of River Street 

Off Mason St, off Route 22B in Morrisonville hamlet 

Free!  All ages are welcome.         Food/Beverages available for purchase. 


